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Grand Prix Włocławka z okazji Dnia Dziecka
Włocławek, 1-6-2013

Konkurencja 11 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
2013-06-01 - 10:50 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. RUSZTYK, Jakub 97 KP Delfin Inowrocław 25.68 493
2. SMOK, Witold 97 UKP Wodnik Włocławek 25.95 478
3. GIERSZEWSKI, Jan 98 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 26.16 467
4. WENDA, Patryk 98 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 26.68 440
5. RUCIŃSKI, Konrad 97 KP Delfin Włocławwek 27.01 424
6. KODYMOWSKI, Adam 97 KP Delfin Włocławwek 27.07 421
7. WAWER, Mateusz 97 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Orka 27.21 415
8. DOBECKI, Jakub 99 KP Delfin Inowrocław 28.01 380
9. GĘBKA, Olaf 00 Wkn Jacques 020/02 28.46 362

10. DAPIEWSKI, Patryk 98 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 29.60 322
11. ŚLUFIŃSKI, Aleksander 99 Wkn Jacques 020/02 29.98 310
12. DOBECKI, Mikołaj 00 KP Delfin Inowrocław 30.06 307
13. KOSIŃSKI, Kamil 99 KP Delfin Inowrocław 30.66 290
14. WILK, Łukasz 98 Klub Sportowy AQUA 31.42 269
15. KULPA, Michał 01 Uks Kurort Ciechocinek 31.59 265
16. WŁODARCZYK, Piotr 02 Uks Zs27 "Osowagóra" Bydgoszcz 32.05 254
17. KWASOWSKI, Mateusz 01 "Ósemka" Toruń 32.86 235
18. FILIPIAK, Konrad 99 Muks Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 33.27 227
19. ŚMIGIELSKI, Tomasz 99 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Orka 33.41 224
20. ZABOROWSKI, Szymon 99 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Orka 34.44 204
21. STACHOWIAK, Piotr 03 UKS Octopus Suchy Las 34.45 204
22. ŚLUFIŃSKI, Franciszek 01 Wkn Jacques 020/02 34.71 200
23. ROSOŁOWSKI, Bartłomiej 01 KP Delfin Włocławwek 34.80 198
24. PNIEWSKI, Wiktor 01 KP Delfin Inowrocław 35.11 193
25. DZWONKOWSKI, Dariusz 01 UKP Wodnik Włocławek 35.15 192
26. KULIK, Nicolas 04 UKS Octopus Suchy Las 35.54 186
27. OBIELECKI, Marcel 03 KP Delfin Włocławwek 35.70 183
28. BREJECKI, Kacper 98 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Orka 36.15 177
29. NOWAK, Wojciech 02 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Orka 37.40 159
30. MACIASZCZYK, Bartosz 03 "Ósemka" Toruń 37.90 153
31. BĄK, Radosław 99 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Orka 37.91 153
32. MŁYNARCZYK, Cyprian 03 UKS ZS-27  "Osowa Góra" Bydgos 38.19 150
33. GIEREJ, Igor 03 "Ósemka" Toruń 39.19 138
34. KOWALEWSKI, Jan 03 "Ósemka" Toruń 39.28 138
35. JANECZEK, Stanisław 04 KP Delfin Inowrocław 40.91 122
36. WEBER, Maksymilian 03 "Ósemka" Toruń 42.42 109
37. HIPE, Hubert 01 UKP Wodnik Włocławek 43.33 102
38. KLUS, Mateusz 04 UKS Octopus Suchy Las 45.49 88
39. JANKOWSKI, Mateusz 02 KP Delfin Inowrocław 45.63 88
40. STRZAŁKOWSKI, Dominik 01 UKP Wodnik Włocławek 46.31 84
41. JELIŃSKI, Marcel 03 Uks "Dęby Osielsko" 46.49 83
42. CIEŚLIŃSKI, Piotr 04 UKS Octopus Suchy Las 50.16 66
43. MŁODOŻENIEC, Filip 04 UKS Octopus Suchy Las 50.30 65
44. MARTIN-WOŹNIAK, Wiktor 03 MTKP Delfin Toruń 52.45 57
45. CZERWIŃSKI, Krzysztof 01 UKP Wodnik Włocławek 56.79 45
46. KOSTRZEWSKI, Mateusz 03 UKP Wodnik Włocławek 58.98 40
47. WALCZAK, Wiktor 04 UKP Wodnik Włocławek 1:02.06 34
48. GRABOWSKI, Jakub 03 UKP Wodnik Włocławek 1:04.04 31
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9 - 10 lat

1. STACHOWIAK, Piotr 03 UKS Octopus Suchy Las 34.45 204
2. KULIK, Nicolas 04 UKS Octopus Suchy Las 35.54 186
3. OBIELECKI, Marcel 03 KP Delfin Włocławwek 35.70 183
4. MACIASZCZYK, Bartosz 03 "Ósemka" Toruń 37.90 153
5. MŁYNARCZYK, Cyprian 03 UKS ZS-27  "Osowa Góra" Bydgos 38.19 150
6. GIEREJ, Igor 03 "Ósemka" Toruń 39.19 138
7. KOWALEWSKI, Jan 03 "Ósemka" Toruń 39.28 138
8. JANECZEK, Stanisław 04 KP Delfin Inowrocław 40.91 122
9. WEBER, Maksymilian 03 "Ósemka" Toruń 42.42 109

10. KLUS, Mateusz 04 UKS Octopus Suchy Las 45.49 88
11. JELIŃSKI, Marcel 03 Uks "Dęby Osielsko" 46.49 83
12. CIEŚLIŃSKI, Piotr 04 UKS Octopus Suchy Las 50.16 66
13. MŁODOŻENIEC, Filip 04 UKS Octopus Suchy Las 50.30 65
14. MARTIN-WOŹNIAK, Wiktor 03 MTKP Delfin Toruń 52.45 57
15. KOSTRZEWSKI, Mateusz 03 UKP Wodnik Włocławek 58.98 40
16. WALCZAK, Wiktor 04 UKP Wodnik Włocławek 1:02.06 34
17. GRABOWSKI, Jakub 03 UKP Wodnik Włocławek 1:04.04 31

11 - 12 lat

1. KULPA, Michał 01 Uks Kurort Ciechocinek 31.59 265
2. WŁODARCZYK, Piotr 02 Uks Zs27 "Osowagóra" Bydgoszcz 32.05 254
3. KWASOWSKI, Mateusz 01 "Ósemka" Toruń 32.86 235
4. ŚLUFIŃSKI, Franciszek 01 Wkn Jacques 020/02 34.71 200
5. ROSOŁOWSKI, Bartłomiej 01 KP Delfin Włocławwek 34.80 198
6. PNIEWSKI, Wiktor 01 KP Delfin Inowrocław 35.11 193
7. DZWONKOWSKI, Dariusz 01 UKP Wodnik Włocławek 35.15 192
8. NOWAK, Wojciech 02 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Orka 37.40 159
9. HIPE, Hubert 01 UKP Wodnik Włocławek 43.33 102

10. JANKOWSKI, Mateusz 02 KP Delfin Inowrocław 45.63 88
11. STRZAŁKOWSKI, Dominik 01 UKP Wodnik Włocławek 46.31 84
12. CZERWIŃSKI, Krzysztof 01 UKP Wodnik Włocławek 56.79 45

13 - 14 lat

1. DOBECKI, Jakub 99 KP Delfin Inowrocław 28.01 380
2. GĘBKA, Olaf 00 Wkn Jacques 020/02 28.46 362
3. ŚLUFIŃSKI, Aleksander 99 Wkn Jacques 020/02 29.98 310
4. DOBECKI, Mikołaj 00 KP Delfin Inowrocław 30.06 307
5. KOSIŃSKI, Kamil 99 KP Delfin Inowrocław 30.66 290
6. FILIPIAK, Konrad 99 Muks Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 33.27 227
7. ŚMIGIELSKI, Tomasz 99 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Orka 33.41 224
8. ZABOROWSKI, Szymon 99 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Orka 34.44 204
9. BĄK, Radosław 99 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Orka 37.91 153

15 - 16 lat

1. RUSZTYK, Jakub 97 KP Delfin Inowrocław 25.68 493
2. SMOK, Witold 97 UKP Wodnik Włocławek 25.95 478
3. GIERSZEWSKI, Jan 98 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 26.16 467
4. WENDA, Patryk 98 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 26.68 440
5. RUCIŃSKI, Konrad 97 KP Delfin Włocławwek 27.01 424
6. KODYMOWSKI, Adam 97 KP Delfin Włocławwek 27.07 421
7. WAWER, Mateusz 97 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Orka 27.21 415
8. DAPIEWSKI, Patryk 98 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 29.60 322
9. WILK, Łukasz 98 Klub Sportowy AQUA 31.42 269

10. BREJECKI, Kacper 98 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Orka 36.15 177
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PK BARTOSZYŃSKI, Michał 96 UKP Wodnik Włocławek 27.02 424


